>> Reservedelsliste HS-3.75-51

>> Se listen pa bagsiden!
STARING

Staring Maskinfabrik A/S
Starengvej 9-11
DK-9700 Brgnderslev

TIf.: +45 9882 1622
Fax: +45 9882 5591
www.staring.dk
staring@staring.dk

CVR.nr. DK 2767 2701



>> Reservedelsliste HS-3.75-51

TEM CODE Ma. DESCRIPTION QT SIZE MATERIAL | WEIGHT kg REMARKS

1 001-003-47 Cabtyre Cable Set (10m) 110W-50Hz (E 1 |'HOTRN3Gx1.5mm2{PCE-VLE(HAR)
1 001-453-18 Cabiyre Cable Set {10m) 2202302200 1
14 D61-TEG-01  [Cable Repair Kit 1
P 010-134-18 Cable Clip Rubber {for EUR) 1 4534 MER
2 01D0-163-16 Cable Clip Rubber 1 45245 MBR
3 140-427-17 Hzx Bolt [wiplain washer) 2 |M5x15 SUS304
4 003-100-13 Grand 1 sUs318
5 140-032-37 Hex Bolt 2 |MBx15 SWREM
[i DEE-272-18 Handle 1 HS2 4550080 SPCNR
7 140-398-16 Hzx Bolt (wiSpring Washer/Plain Washg 3 |ME=20 SUS304
[ 061-000-21 Modor Head Cowver 1 ADC
@ 121-000-72 Packing 1 |d121xd140x2 81 MBR i
10 143-127-13 Pan Screw (wSpring WasherPlain Wag 2 |M4zE SWEM
11 063-000-63 Modor Protector 110W-50Hz (ENG) 1 |KA142-BETL21F (T.C)
11 053-001-35 Modor Protector 220022002400-50Hz (EU 1 |KA142-BPVL25F (T.C)
12 07E-000-28 Capaciter 110WV-50Hz (ENG) 1 |A0MF-250WACId50=00L]
12 07E-000-30 Capacitor 220/2300240V-50Hz (EUR) 1 |20MF-220WAC{d45x85L )
13 143-088-22 Pan Screw (wiSpring Washer) 1 |M4=B SWREM
14 127-000-34 Capacitor Fixing Plate 1100W-50Hz (ENEH 1 d30
14 127-000-35 Capacior Fiving Plate 220V2300240V-50] 1 |d45
15 140-000-44 Hzx Bolt (wiSpring WashenPlain Washg 1 Md=E SWRM
16 060-000-48 Motor Bracket 1 SECD
17 142-000-41 Wawe Washer 1 [#8201(T=0.4) SB5CM
iB 062-100-15 Bearing 1 [#20122C3
18 065-001-23 Ritior 15t |wiBearing
20 062-152-12 Bearing 1 |8302F7C3
21 066-003-52 Stator 110WV-50Hz (ENG) 15&t
21 066-003-53 Stator 2200230/240W-50Hz (EUR) 15at
X2 D84-000-62 Miodor Frame 1 ADC
23 025-281-10 Mechanizcal Seal (for EURJENG) 1 [W-14WL SiC+CCEN DL 50 \WE32 (1E0mi}
24 0:30-000-08 Qil Lifier 1 [W-1aWL Resin
25 122-133-17 O-Ring 1 |E-110 MEBR *
26 140-058-37 Hex_Bolt 3 |MBx30 SWREM
) 02B-000-57 Qil Casing 1 H53.795/H52. 755 FCD
2B 121-000-74 Packing 1 HS3.755/H52.755 MR *
2B 140-258-26 Hex. Socket Cap Bolt 3 |MBx35 SCM
30 121-248-11 Packing 1 |d10.3ad18x24 PE o
EL 035-124-12 Qil Plug 1 [M10x15 SUE304

2 122-441-11 V-Ring 1 |[WR-14 MBR
3 071-292-14 Shaft Slesve 1 |LB3-250/430 SUE304
24 021-004-37 Irnipelier (50Hz) 1 H5Z3.7R5-51 Uretane Rubber
4 021-004-3E Imnipelier (80Hz) 1 HSZ3.755-01 Uretane Rubbsr
El 142-127-10 Plain Washer 1 |Ma SUS304
35 142-183-18 Spring Washer 1 |M& SUE304
ar 024-174-13 Starrer 1 H52 4(5)M3) Sintered Alloy
B 140-078-33 Hex_Bolt 2 |M10=30 SWRM
ElY 142-128-24 Plain Washer 4 [M10 SPC
40 032-118-12 Hose Coupling 1 A0mmiKT) ADC
40 032-000-34 Hiose Coupling 1 |NPT-3i45) FC
Gl 121-181-17 Packing 1 |KT-15 MBR *
42 0:20-001-57 Pump Casing i HS53.785/H52.755 FCD
43 0:23-000-50 Strainer Stand 1 HS53.755 FWiz
44 142-127-23 Plain Washer 3 |MB SPC
45 140-057-38 Hex Bolt 3 |MBx35 SWREM
46 032-000-36 Hiose Coupling (for EUR) 1 |BSPT-3 FC

<Packing O-Ring Set>
Packing (J-Ring Sat 15=t |{*)




